COUNTY: NORMAN

111
115
221
238
423
441
442
444
445
446
447
451
453
484
541
561
713
722
811
812
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$8,533,048
$7,854,173
$9,501,434
$1,858,555
$5,522,004
$22,308,364
$296,912
$5,142,376
$6,209,097
$2,930,643
$6,053,213
$55,563
$872,781
$600,053
$1,033,742
$344,926
$386,255
$2,877,548
$966,846
$97,865
$19,190,073
$14,140,837

$116,776,308

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$29,349
$1,274,621
$7,043,411
$260,486
$1,247,508
$1,053,832
$296,019
$3,135,497
$1,561,828
$202,533
$421,565
$8,599
$573,937
$495
$127,590
$71,121
$355,039
$2,776,867
$433,174
$61,353
$1,032,500
$4,334,334

$26,301,658

SALES TAX

$1,907
$82,853
$457,827
$16,934
$81,090
$69,023
$19,242
$203,809
$113,964
$13,163
$27,403
$558
$37,306
$32
$8,293
$4,622
$23,078
$205,663
$28,154
$3,990
$67,112
$284,197

$1,750,220

USE TAX

$532
$2,027
$1,253
$0
$121
$761
$0
$8,564
$35

$14,763
$3,685

$30,927

TOTAL TAX

$2,439
$84,880
$459,080
$16,934
$81,211
$69,784
$19,242
$212,373
$113,999
$13,253
$27,403
$601
$37,827
$422
$8,293
$4,622
$23,760
$205,663
$25,489
$4,115
$81,875
$287,882

$1,781,147
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