MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: NORMAN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES 221 UTILITIES 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$8,533,048 \$7,854,173 \$9,501,434 \$1,858,555 \$5,522,004 \$22,308,364 \$296,912 \$5,142,376 \$6,209,097 \$2,930,643 \$6,053,213	\$29,349 \$1,274,621 \$7,043,411 \$260,486 \$1,247,508 \$1,053,832 \$296,019 \$3,135,497 \$1,561,828 \$202,533 \$421,565	\$1,907 \$82,853 \$457,827 \$16,934 \$81,090 \$69,023 \$19,242 \$203,809 \$113,964 \$13,163 \$27,403	\$532 \$2,027 \$1,253 \$0 \$121 \$761 \$0 \$8,564 \$35 \$90 \$0	\$2,439 \$84,880 \$459,080 \$16,934 \$81,211 \$69,784 \$19,242 \$212,373 \$113,999 \$13,253 \$27,403	5 4 5 8 4 8 4 8 8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$55,563 \$872,781 \$600,053 \$1,033,742 \$344,926 \$386,255 \$2,877,548 \$966,846	\$8,599 \$573,937 \$495 \$127,590 \$71,121 \$355,039 \$2,776,867 \$433,174	\$558 \$37,306 \$32 \$8,293 \$4,622 \$23,078 \$205,663 \$28,154	\$43 \$521 \$390 \$0 \$0 \$682 \$0 \$2,665	\$1,601 \$37,827 \$422 \$8,293 \$4,622 \$23,760 \$205,663 \$25,489	25 4 9 7 5 22 14
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$97,865 \$19,190,073 \$14,140,837 \$116,776,308	\$61,353 \$1,032,500 \$4,334,334 \$26,301,658	\$3,990 \$67,112 \$284,197 \$1,750,220	\$125 \$14,763 \$3,685 \$30,927	\$4,115 \$81,875 \$287,882 \$1,781,147	11 6 32 202